Brewery / / Brand

AL's Drinks Company

PKG

AL's Classic American NA Beer

Aqua ViTea

PKG

Aqua Seltzer Cucumber Mint

Aqua Seltzer Pomegranate Cherry

Aqua Seltzer Raspberry Lime

Aqua ViTea Elderberry

Aqua ViTea Pineapple Lemonade

Aqua Vitea Hibiscus Ginger Lime

Aqua Vitea Strawberry Sage

Better Than Booze

PKG

Better Than Booze Mocktail Elderberry Gin & Tonic
Better Than Booze Mocktail Mint Mojito with Lime

Better Than Booze Mocktail Rosemary Grapefruit Paloma

Better Than Booze Mocktail Variety Pack
Casamara Club Soda

PKG

Casamara Club Alta

Casamara Club Alta

Casamara Club Como

Casamara Club Como

Casamara Club Fora

Casamara Club Isla

Casamara Club Onda

Casamara Club Onda

Casamara Club Sera

Casamara Club Sera

Cut Above

PKG

Cut Above Zero Proof Agave Blanco

Cut Above Zero Proof Gin

Cut Above Zero Proof Gin / Whiskey Mix
Cut Above Zero Proof Mezcal

Cut Above Zero Proof Mezcal / Agave Mix
Cut Above Zero Proof Whiskey

Industrial Arts

PKG

Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA IPA
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Pils
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Variety Pack
Keef (NY)

PKG

Keef Bubba Kush Root Beer 10mg THC-Infused Soda
Keef Cola 10mg THC-Infused Soda

Keef Orange Kush 10mg THC-Infused Soda
Keef Purple Passion 10mg THC-Infused Soda
Kit Craft NA

PKG

Kit Craft Get Set NA Wheat

Kit Craft Here We Go NA Hazy IPA

Kit Craft On Your Mark NA Blonde

Kit Craft Starter Pack NA Variety

Sail Away Cold Brew Coffee

KEG

Sail Away Classic Black

Sail Away Classic Black - Bag in Box

Sail Away Countertop Coffee Dispenser Deposit
Sail Away Nitro Classic Black Keg

Sail Away Nitro Countertop Coffee Dispenser Deposit
PKG

Beachball Grapefruit Basil Mint

Beachball Strawberry Hibiscus

Sail Away Nitro Classic Black

Sail Away Nitro Horchata

Sail Away Nitro Sea Salt & Caramel

Sail Away Nitro Touch of Sweet

Sail Away Share the Love

Sail Away Toasted Coconut

Southern Grist Brewing Co

PKG

Southern Grist Parallel

The Subtle Tea Company

PKG

Subtle Tea Lemonade

Subtle Tea Oh Honey Black Tea With lemon

ckage

4/6 120z CAN

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
12 Pack Single Cans
12 Pack Single Cans
6/4 120z CAN

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN

6/4 120z BTL
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z BTL
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z BTL
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z BTL
6/4 120z CAN

6/750ml
6/750ml
6/750ml
6/750ml
6/750ml
6/750ml|

4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
2/12 CANS

6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN
6/4 120z CAN

4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
4/6 120z CAN
2/12 CANS

1/6 BBL
2/2.5 Gal
Misc
1/6 BBL
Misc

12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans
12/120z Cans

6/4 160z CAN

12/120z Bl
12/120z Bl

Style

NA Lager

NA Probiotic Seltzer
NA Probiotic Seltzer
NA Probiotic Seltzer
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha

Carbonated Water
Carbonated Water
Carbonated Water
Carbonated Water

NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda
NA Soda

NA Spirits

NA Spirits
Bourbon Whiskey

NA IPA
NA Pilsner
NA Beer

Classic Soda
Classic Soda
Classic Soda
Classic Soda

Wheat
Hazy IPA
Blonde

NA Cold Brew Coffee
NA Cold Brew Coffee

NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee

NA Cold Brew Tea

NA Cold Brewed Tea

NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee
NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee
NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee
NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee
Cold Brew Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee

NA Fruited Sour

Lemonade
Iced Tea

0.5%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.5%
0.5%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

ABV Description

NA classic American lager; light, crisp, refreshing

w/ cucumber, lime, mint

w/ pomegranate, cherry, hibiscus

w/ raspberry, lime, hibiscus

w/ elderberry

w/ pineapple & lemon

Hibiscus Flowers, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice
Sweet strawberry w/ sage, basil & mint

Elderberry Gin & Tonic Mocktail

Mint Mojito with Lime Mocktail

Rosemary Grapefruit Paloma Mocktail
Variety Pack (2 cans of each Mocktail Flavor)

NA Negroni-style soda

NA Negroni-style soda

NA Amaro spritz style w/ orange

NA Amaro spritz style w/ orange

NA strawberry red drink style

NA Dark & Stormy style w/ ginger

NA herbaceous lemon spritz for natural wine fans
NA herbaceous lemon spritz for natural wine fans
NA classic Italian spritz style w/ grapefruit

NA classic ltalian spritz style w/ grapefruit

Tequila inspired agave

award winning zero proof Gin

Mix pack of Gin and Whiskey

award winning mezcal inspired zero proof spirit
Mix pack of Agave Tequila and Mezcal
Bourbon Whiskey without alcohol

Fresh and citrusy w/ floral and honey notes
Noble hop aroma w/ citrus and tea notes
W/ Pils, IPA, Wheat, hoppy seltzer

10mg THC-Infused Soda

w/ hints of mandarin and a resinous finish.
w/ hop aroma and finished w/ barely any bitterness
w/ notes of grapefruit and a crisp, hop-forward finish.

featuring all of our great non-alcoholic craft beer flavors.

Organic, dairy-free, must pour on 100% Nitro line

NA Organic, dairy-free, for counter top draft system
Counter top tap system, FREE w/ $650 deposit
Organic, dairy-free, must pour on 100% Nitro line
Counter top nitro tap system, FREE w/ $1,500 deposit

Low in sugar, cold brewed white tea

Low in sugar, cold brewed hibiscus tea

Organic, sugar-free, dairy-free, 0 calorie

Organic, dairy-free, 35 cal, 8 g sugar, no artificial flavor
Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7 g sugar, no artificial flavor
Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7g cane sugar

Made with Chocolate and Cherry

Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7g cane sugar

Lactose, passion fruit & rasp. World Beer Bronze Win

Organic Lemonade
Organic Black Tea with Honey and Lemon

$36.35

$43.95
$43.95
$43.95
$54.50
$26.95
$26.95
$54.50

$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$49.95

$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95
$46.95

$154.95
$154.95
$154.95
$154.95
$154.95
$154.95

$41.95
$41.95
$31.00

$72.95
$72.95
$72.95
$72.95

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00

$105.00
$114.00
$650.00
$110.00
$1,500.00

$31.50
$31.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50

$79.95

$24.00
$24.00



Brewery / / Brand Package

Subtle Tea Oh Honey Green Tea 12/120z Btl
Subtle Tea Peach 12/120z Bl
Subtle Tea Sweet 12/120z Bl
Subtle Tea Sweetless 12/120z Btl
Subtle Tea Tea-Monade 12/120z Bl
Untitled Art

PKG

Untitled Art Blackberry CBD Sparkling Water 2/12 CANS
Untitled Art NA Chocolate Milk Stout 4/6 120z CAN
Untitled Art NA Orange Peel Wit 4/6 120z CAN
Untitled Art NA Variety Pack 2/12 CANS
Untitled Art Strawberry CBD Sparkling Water 2/12 CANS
Untitled NA West Coast IPA 4/6 120z CAN
Urban Artifact

PKG

Urban Artifact NA Mango Seedless 4/6 120z CAN
Urban Artifact NA Strawberry Seedless 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk

KEG

Yesfolk Magnolia Oolong Kombucha 20L

Yesfolk Sencha Kombucha 20L

Yesfolk Yaupon Kombucha 20L

PKG

Yesfolk Balsamo Kombucha 12/750ml
Yesfolk Infinite Fields Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Lucid Cumulus 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Magnolia Oolong Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Marfa Vinegar 12/375ml
Yesfolk Monte Verde Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Osmanthus Oolong Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Sencha Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN
Yesfolk Tender Meadow 4/6 120z CAN

Yesfolk Yaupon Kombucha 4/6 120z CAN

Style

Iced Tea

Iced Tea

Iced Tea

Iced Tea

Iced Tea/Lemonade

CBD Sparkling Water
NA Stout

NA Witbier

NA Variety Pack
CBD Sparkling Water
NA IPA

NA Fruit Tart
NA Fruit Tart

NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha

NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Vinegar

NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha
NA Kombucha

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0.5%

0.5%
0.5%

0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

0.5%
0.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

ABV Description

Organic Green Tea with Honey
Organic peach iced tea
Organic sweet Iced tea
Organic unsweetened Iced tea
Organic Iced Tea/Lemonade

20mg CBD, No Alcohol, Sugar or Gluten

Brewed w/ Chocolate & Milk Sugar

Belgian-style wit bier w/ orange peel & coriander

American Gold, Juicy IPA, Citra Haze, Italian Pils. $2 on 10 qd
20mg CBD, No Alcohol, Sugar or Gluten

West coast style NA IPA

brewed w/ real fruit.
brewed w/ real fruit.

w/ magnolia oolong tea, house kombucha culture & organic cane sugar.

Fresh & silken mouthfeel w/ notes of raspberry and fresh cut grass
Smooth & wild with cucumber + mint notes

w/ green tea, cane sugar, lemon balm, cempastchil & white pine.
w/ Meadowsweet, Loomi (dried lime) & Eucalyptus.

With céascara de cacao, pink peppercorn & vanilla

w/ magnolia oolong tea, house kombucha culture & organic cane sugar.

Barrel aged. Notes of dark maple, vanilla and hoshigaki

w/ hoja santa, moringa & tsuga pine

Silky peach notes w/ tropical and slightly toasted finish

Fresh & silken mouthfeel w/ notes of raspberry and fresh cut grass
w/ citra cryo hops, damiana & milky oats

Smooth & wild with cucumber + mint notes

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

$42.95
$50.95
$50.95
$50.95
$42.95
$53.95

$30.95
$30.95

$124.95
$124.95
$124.95

$209.95
$75.55
$75.55
$67.15
$124.95
$75.55
$67.15
$67.15
$75.55
$67.15



