Brewery / / Brand	Package	Style	ABV Description	Amount
AL's Drinks Company PKG				
PKG AL's Classic American NA Beer	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Lager	0.5% NA classic American lager; light, crisp, refreshing	\$36.35
Aqua ViTea	4/0 1202 0/11	147 Lager	5.576 TVV stability Vincincal rager, right, only, remediting	ψ00.00
PKG				
Aqua Seltzer Cucumber Mint	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Probiotic Seltzer	0.0% w/ cucumber, lime, mint	\$43.95
Aqua Seltzer Pomegranate Cherry	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Probiotic Seltzer	0.0% w/ pomegranate, cherry, hibiscus	\$43.95
Aqua Seltzer Raspberry Lime Aqua ViTea Elderberry	6/4 12oz CAN 6/4 12oz CAN	NA Probiotic Seltzer NA Kombucha	0.0% w/ raspberry, lime, hibiscus 0.0% w/ elderberry	\$43.95 \$54.50
Aqua ViTea Pineapple Lemonade	12 Pack Single Cans	NA Kombucha	0.0% w/ pineapple & lemon	\$26.95
Aqua Vitea Hibiscus Ginger Lime	12 Pack Single Cans	NA Kombucha	0.0% Hibiscus Flowers, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice	\$26.95
Aqua Vitea Strawberry Sage	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.0% Sweet strawberry w/ sage, basil & mint	\$54.50
Better Than Booze				
PKG	C/4 42aa CAN	Carbonated Water	0.0% Elderberry Gin & Tonic Mocktail	\$58.50
Better Than Booze Mocktail Elderberry Gin & Tonic Better Than Booze Mocktail Mint Mojito with Lime	6/4 12oz CAN 6/4 12oz CAN	Carbonated Water	0.0% Mint Mojito with Lime Mocktail	\$58.50 \$58.50
Better Than Booze Mocktail Rosemary Grapefruit Paloma	6/4 12oz CAN	Carbonated Water	0.0% Rosemary Grapefruit Paloma Mocktail	\$58.50
Better Than Booze Mocktail Variety Pack	4/6 12oz CAN	Carbonated Water	0.0% Variety Pack (2 cans of each Mocktail Flavor)	\$49.95
Casamara Club Soda				
PKG				•
Casamara Club Alta	6/4 12oz BTL 6/4 12oz CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA Negroni-style soda	\$46.95
Casamara Club Alta Casamara Club Como	6/4 1202 CAN 6/4 1202 BTL	NA Soda NA Soda	0.0% NA Negroni-style soda 0.0% NA Amaro spritz style w/ orange	\$46.95 \$46.95
Casamara Club Como	6/4 120z CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA Amaro spritz style w/ orange	\$46.95
Casamara Club Fora	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA strawberry red drink style	\$46.95
Casamara Club Isla	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA Dark & Stormy style w/ ginger	\$46.95
Casamara Club Onda	6/4 12oz BTL	NA Soda	0.0% NA herbaceous lemon spritz for natural wine fans	\$46.95
Casamara Club Onda	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA herbaceous lemon spritz for natural wine fans	\$46.95
Casamara Club Sera	6/4 12oz BTL	NA Soda	0.0% NA classic Italian spritz style w/ grapefruit	\$46.95
Casamara Club Sera	6/4 12oz CAN	NA Soda	0.0% NA classic Italian spritz style w/ grapefruit	\$46.95
Cut Above PKG				
Cut Above Zero Proof Agave Blanco	6/750ml		0.0% Tequila inspired agave	\$154.95
Cut Above Zero Proof Gin	6/750ml		0.0% award winning zero proof Gin	\$154.95
Cut Above Zero Proof Gin / Whiskey Mix	6/750ml	NA Spirits	0.0% Mix pack of Gin and Whiskey	\$154.95
Cut Above Zero Proof Mezcal	6/750ml		0.0% award winning mezcal inspired zero proof spirit	\$154.95
Cut Above Zero Proof Mezcal / Agave Mix	6/750ml	NA Spirits	0.0% Mix pack of Agave Tequila and Mezcal	\$154.95
Cut Above Zero Proof Whiskey	6/750ml	Bourbon Whiskey	0.0% Bourbon Whiskey without alcohol	\$154.95
Industrial Arts PKG				
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA IPA	4/6 12oz CAN	NA IPA	0.5% Fresh and citrusy w/ floral and honey notes	\$41.95
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Pils	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Pilsner	0.5% Noble hop aroma w/ citrus and tea notes	\$41.95
Industrial Arts Safety Glasses NA Variety Pack	2/12 CANS	NA Beer	0.0% W/ Pils, IPA, Wheat, hoppy seltzer	\$31.00
Keef (NY)				
PKG				
Keef Bubba Kush Root Beer 10mg THC-Infused Soda	6/4 12oz CAN 6/4 12oz CAN	Classic Soda Classic Soda	0.0%	\$72.95
Keef Cola 10mg THC-Infused Soda Keef Orange Kush 10mg THC-Infused Soda	6/4 1202 CAN	Classic Soda Classic Soda	0.0% 10mg THC-Infused Soda 0.0%	\$72.95 \$72.95
Keef Purple Passion 10mg THC-Infused Soda	6/4 12oz CAN	Classic Soda	0.0%	\$72.95
Kit Craft NA				
PKG				
Kit Craft Get Set NA Wheat	4/6 12oz CAN	Wheat	0.0% w/ hints of mandarin and a resinous finish.	\$39.00
Kit Craft Here We Go NA Hazy IPA	4/6 12oz CAN	Hazy IPA	0.0% w/ hop aroma and finished w/ barely any bitterness	\$39.00
Kit Craft On Your Mark NA Blonde	4/6 12oz CAN	Blonde	0.0% w/ notes of grapefruit and a crisp, hop-forward finish.	\$39.00
Kit Craft Starter Pack NA Variety Sail Away Cold Brew Coffee	2/12 CANS		0.0% featuring all of our great non-alcoholic craft beer flavors.	\$39.00
KEG				
Sail Away Classic Black	1/6 BBL	NA Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, must pour on 100% Nitro line	\$105.00
Sail Away Classic Black - Bag in Box	2/2.5 Gal	NA Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% NA Organic, dairy-free, for counter top draft system	\$114.00
Sail Away Countertop Coffee Dispenser Deposit	Misc		0.0% Counter top tap system, FREE w/ \$650 deposit	\$650.00
Sail Away Nitro Classic Black Keg	1/6 BBL	NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, must pour on 100% Nitro line	\$110.00
Sail Away Nitro Countertop Coffee Dispenser Deposit	Misc		0.0% Counter top nitro tap system, FREE w/ \$1,500 deposit	\$1,500.00
PKG	12/12== Car-	NA Cold Press Ter	0.00/ Low in ourger gold browned white tee	#04 =0
Beachball Grapefruit Basil Mint Beachball Strawberry Hibiscus	12/12oz Cans 12/12oz Cans	NA Cold Brew Tea NA Cold Brewed Tea	0.0% Low in sugar, cold brewed white tea     0.0% Low in sugar, cold brewed hibiscus tea	\$31.50 \$31.50
Sail Away Nitro Classic Black	12/1202 Cans 12/120z Cans	NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Low in sugar, cold brewed nibiscus tea  0.0% Organic, sugar-free, dairy-free, 0 calorie	\$31.50 \$33.50
Sail Away Nitro Horchata	12/12oz Cans	NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, 35 cal, 8 g sugar, no artificial flavor	\$33.50
Sail Away Nitro Sea Salt & Caramel	12/12oz Cans	NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7 g sugar, no artificial flavor	\$33.50
Sail Away Nitro Touch of Sweet	12/12oz Cans	NA Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7g cane sugar	\$33.50
Sail Away Share the Love	12/12oz Cans	Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Made with Chocolate and Cherry	\$33.50
Sail Away Toasted Coconut	12/12oz Cans	Cold Brew Coffee	0.0% Organic, dairy-free, 30 cal, 7g cane sugar	\$33.50
Southern Grist Brewing Co				
PKG	6/4 16oz CAN	NA Fruited Sour	0.0% Lactose passion fruit & rasp. World Reer Bronze Win	\$70 OF
PKG Southern Grist Parallel	6/4 16oz CAN	NA Fruited Sour	0.0% Lactose, passion fruit & rasp. World Beer Bronze Win	\$79.95
PKG	6/4 16oz CAN	NA Fruited Sour	0.0% Lactose, passion fruit & rasp. World Beer Bronze Win	\$79.95
PKG Southern Grist Parallel The Subtle Tea Company	6/4 16oz CAN 12/12oz Btl	NA Fruited Sour	0.0% Lactose, passion fruit & rasp. World Beer Bronze Win 0.0% Organic Lemonade	\$79.95 \$24.00

Brewery / / Brand	Package	Style	ABV Description	Amount
Subtle Tea Oh Honey Green Tea	12/12oz Btl	Iced Tea	0.0% Organic Green Tea with Honey	\$24.00
Subtle Tea Peach	12/12oz Btl	Iced Tea	0.0% Organic peach iced tea	\$24.00
Subtle Tea Sweet	12/12oz Btl	Iced Tea	0.0% Organic sweet Iced tea	\$24.00
Subtle Tea Sweetless	12/12oz Btl	Iced Tea	0.0% Organic unsweetened Iced tea	\$24.00
Subtle Tea Tea-Monade	12/12oz Btl	Iced Tea/Lemonade	0.0% Organic Iced Tea/Lemonade	\$24.00
Untitled Art				
PKG				
Untitled Art Blackberry CBD Sparkling Water	2/12 CANS	CBD Sparkling Water	0.0% 20mg CBD, No Alcohol, Sugar or Gluten	\$42.95
Untitled Art NA Chocolate Milk Stout	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Stout	0.5% Brewed w/ Chocolate & Milk Sugar	\$50.95
Untitled Art NA Orange Peel Wit	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Witbier	0.0% Belgian-style wit bier w/ orange peel & coriander	\$50.95
Untitled Art NA Variety Pack	2/12 CANS	NA Variety Pack	0.5% American Gold, Juicy IPA, Citra Haze, Italian Pils. \$2 on 10 qd	\$50.95
Untitled Art Strawberry CBD Sparkling Water	2/12 CANS	CBD Sparkling Water	0.0% 20mg CBD, No Alcohol, Sugar or Gluten	\$42.95
Untitled NA West Coast IPA	4/6 12oz CAN	NA IPA	0.5% West coast style NA IPA	\$53.95
Urban Artifact				
PKG				
Urban Artifact NA Mango Seedless	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Fruit Tart	0.5% brewed w/ real fruit.	\$30.95
Urban Artifact NA Strawberry Seedless	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Fruit Tart	0.5% brewed w/ real fruit.	\$30.95
Yesfolk				
KEG				
Yesfolk Magnolia Oolong Kombucha	20L	NA Kombucha	0.5% w/ magnolia oolong tea, house kombucha culture & organic cane sugar.	\$124.95
Yesfolk Sencha Kombucha	20L	NA Kombucha	0.5% Fresh & silken mouthfeel w/ notes of raspberry and fresh cut grass	\$124.95
Yesfolk Yaupon Kombucha	20L	NA Kombucha	0.5% Smooth & wild with cucumber + mint notes	\$124.95
PKG				
Yesfolk Bálsamo Kombucha	12/750ml	NA Kombucha	0.5% w/ green tea, cane sugar, lemon balm, cempasúchil & white pine.	\$209.95
Yesfolk Infinite Fields Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.0% w/ Meadowsweet, Loomi (dried lime) & Eucalyptus.	\$75.55
Yesfolk Lucid Cumulus	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% With cáscara de cacao, pink peppercorn & vanilla	\$75.55
Yesfolk Magnolia Oolong Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% w/ magnolia oolong tea, house kombucha culture & organic cane sugar.	\$67.15
Yesfolk Marfa Vinegar	12/375ml	NA Vinegar	0.0% Barrel aged. Notes of dark maple, vanilla and hoshigaki	\$124.95
Yesfolk Monte Verde Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% w/ hoja santa, moringa & tsuga pine	\$75.55
Yesfolk Osmanthus Oolong Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% Silky peach notes w/ tropical and slightly toasted finish	\$67.15
Yesfolk Sencha Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% Fresh & silken mouthfeel w/ notes of raspberry and fresh cut grass	\$67.15
Yesfolk Tender Meadow	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% w/ citra cryo hops, damiana & milky oats	\$75.55
Yesfolk Yaupon Kombucha	4/6 12oz CAN	NA Kombucha	0.5% Smooth & wild with cucumber + mint notes	\$67.15